1 77 03 0 PLOT AVERAGE

My Olive, NC Duplin | Reggie Strickland

Plot Details
PLANTING DATE 04/04/23
HARVEST DATE 09/06/23
PLANTING POPULATION 28,000
FUNGICIDE N/A
SOIL TYPE
TILLAGE Conventional
RANK BRAND PRODUCT TRAIT
CK AVERAGE A646-12VT2PRO
PLOT AVERAGE
AgriGold A646-12VT2PRO VT2Pro
2 AgriGold AB659VT2PRO VT2Pro
9 AgriGold A648-1TVT2PRO VT2Pro
6 AgriGold AB647-79VT2PRO VT2Pro
1 Pioneer P1718VYHR Intrasect
AgriGold A646-12VT2PRO VT2Pro
3 AgriGold A643-52VT2PRO VT2Pro
5 AgriGold A645-16VT2PRO VT2Pro
7 Dekalb DKC65-95 VT2Pro
10 AgriGold A646-30VT2PRO VT2Pro
8 AgriGold AG4T7-42TRC Trecepta
4 AgriGold A645-22TRC Trecepta

HERBICIDE
INSECTICIDE
ROW WIDTH
NUMBER OF ROWS
PREVIOUS CROP
IRRIGATION

CK H20

TEST WT.

YIELD

181.7

19515

1571

176.5

2137

167.9

187.6

176.6

173.8

145.4

170.8

178.0

N/A

N/A

30.0"

12
Soybeans

None

ADJ YIELD

181.70

193.47

15713

176.52

213.68

167.90

187.55

176.61

173.84

145.35

170.82

1772




